MARJAMAE

KODUD

Kontakt: Kristina Somerik

KORTER 3-6

4-TOALINE
94.2 m?

ELUTUBA - KOOK
6-2-05
303 m?

RODU
6-2-09
361 m?

Sisehoov

\\\\\\

tel. (+372) 588 388 20

kristina.somerik@fundehitus.ee

Aadress

Tube

Korrus
Eluruumi pind
Rédu

Terrass

Hind

Kuupéev: 22.01.26

KORTER 6

Tallinn Mutdud
4

2

94.20 m?

36.1 m?



https://fundehitus.ee/marjamae/ru/
https://fundehitus.ee/

